Schneider Electric, global specialist in energy management embraces
its responsibility to promote innovative solutions and products to allow
sustainable usage and better access to natural resources for all without
endangering the climate.
1,000,000,000*
people worldwide do not have
access to clean water
* source: www.savethechildren.org

• Select the appropriate Altivar 312 Solar reference
• Defi ne the parameters of the drive
4 – Connect and start your pump
All along the process we provide you with support and
advice through technical documentation and local experts.
Altivar 312 Solar Sizer: free download on www.schneider-electric.com
Altivar 312 Solar Selection Guide
Drive with heat sink - IP20 - Single-phase 200V – Up to 2.2 kW
for 200V motors - Vmpp = 283VDC-373VDC (1)/Voc = 382VDC max.
Drive with heat sink - IP20 - Three-phase 200V - Up to 5.5 kW
for 200V motors. Vmpp = 283VDC-373VDC (1)/Voc = 382VDC max.
Drive with heat sink - IP20 - Three-phase 400V - Up to 5.5 kW
for 400V motors. Vmpp = 537VDC-777VDC (1)/Voc = 792VDC max.
Part Number 	 kW	 HP	 Dimensions mm (ins.)
			   Width	 Depth 	 Height
ATV312H018 M2 412	 0.18	 0.25	 72 (2.83)	 145 (5.70)	 132 (5.19)
ATV312H037 M2 412	 0.37	 0.50	 72 (2.83)	 145 (5.70)	 132 (5.19)
ATV312H055 M2 412	 0.55	 0.75	 72 (2.83)	 145 (5.70)	 142 (5.59)
ATV312H075 M2 412	 0.75	 1	 72 (2.83)	 145 (5.70)	 142 (5.59)
ATV312HU11 M2 412	 1.1	 1.5	 107 (4.21)	 143 (5.63)	 152 (5.98)
ATV312HU15 M2 412	 1.5	 2	 107 (4.21)	 143 (5.63)	 152 (5.98)
ATV312HU22 M2 412	 2.2	 3	 142 (5.59)	 184 (7.24)	 152 (5.98)
Part Number 	 kW	 HP	 Dimensions mm (ins.)
			   Width 	 Depth   	 Height
ATV312H018 M3 412	 0.18	 0.25	 72 (2.83)	 145 (5.70)	 122 (4.80)
ATV312H037 M3 412	 0.37	 0.50	 72 (2.83)	 145 (5.70)	 122 (4.80)
ATV312H055 M3 412	 0.55	 0.75	 72 (2.83)	 145 (5.70)	 132 (5.19)
ATV312H075 M3 412	 0.75	 1	 72 (2.83)	 145 (5.70)	 132 (5.19)
ATV312HU11 M3 412	 1.1	 1.5	 105 (4.13)	 143 (5.63)	 132 (5.19)
ATV312HU15 M3 412	 1.5	 2	 105 (4.13)	 143 (5.63)	 132 (5.19)
ATV312HU22 M3 412	 2.2	 3	 107 (4.21)	 143 (5.63)	 152 (5.98)
ATV312HU30 M3 412	 3	 -	 142 (5.59)	 184 (7.24)	 152 (5.98)
ATV312HU40 M3 412	 4	 5	 142 (5.59)	 184 (7.24)	 152 (5.98)
ATV312HU55 M3 412	 5.5	 7.5	 180 (7.09)	 232 (9.13)	 172 (6.77)
Part Number 	 kW	 HP	 Dimensions mm (ins.)
			   Width 	 Depth   	 Height
ATV312H037 N4 412	 0.37	 0.5	 107 (4.21)	 143 (5.63)	 152 (5.98)
ATV312H055 N4 412	 0.55	 0.75	 107 (4.21)	 143 (5.63)	 152 (5.98)